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RESULTADO PROVA OBJETIVA

CARGO: SISTEMAS DE COMPUTACAO - IPATINGA

Classificagao

Inscricao

Nome

Data de
Nascimento

[Conhecimentos/Conhecimento

Especificos

Pedagdgico

Legislacao

Total

50474

EDUARDO
CARDOSO
MELO

18/04/1981

40,0

25,0

10,0

75,0

49199

ANA MARA
DE OLIVEIRA
FIGUEIREDO

21/04/1991

32,5

27,5

7,5

67,5

50497

RENAN
SPENCER
TRINDADE

06/05/1990

42,5

20,0

2,5

65,0

50394

THAYLERSON
RODRIGUES
CRUZ

24/10/1992

42,5

17,5

2,5

62,5

50488

JANSER
LOBO
FRANCA

12/03/1985

40,0

15,0

7,5

62,5

50533

VICTOR
RIBEIRO
NETO

28/01/1988

40,0

15,0

7,5

62,5

49657

EDSON
BATISTA DE
SENA

24/02/1981

35,0

20,0

7,5

62,5

50561

JOSIAS
LOUREIRO
TEIXEIRA

29/04/1982

32,5

25,0

5,0

62,5

49089

MARCIO
ASSIS
MIRANDA

17/11/1979

32,5

17,5

7,5

57,5

10

50304

MARA
CAROLINE
PEREIRA
GATTO

14/11/1968

32,5

17,5

5,0

55,0

11

50385

LEONARDO

ANDRADE

MOTTA DE
LIMA

03/09/1984

30,0

20,0

5,0

55,0

12

50268

SAVIO
OLIVEIRA
LOPES

11/09/1988

37,5

12,5

2,5

52,5




13

49621

WESLEY
GOMES DE
ALMEIDA

16/04/1985

30,0

17,5

5,0

52,5

14

50353

THIAGO DE
MEDEIROS
GUALBERTO

28/08/1984

35,0

10,0

5,0

50,0

15

50644

ADRIANO
NEVES DE
PAULA E
SOUZA

19/02/1988

35,0

10,0

5,0

50,0

16

50631

ANGELO
CUNHA CNOP

09/03/1989

32,5

15,0

2,5

50,0

17

50411

NILTON
GOMES
FURTADO

14/12/1977

30,0

17,5

2,5

50,0

18

49005

WANDERSON
GOMES DE
ALMEIDA

14/03/1982

30,0

17,5

2,5

50,0

19

50390

FABIO
RODRIGUES
MARTINS

01/08/1977

30,0

15,0

5,0

50,0

20

50111

DEBORA
PEREIRA
COURA

26/06/1976

27,5

17,5

5,0

50,0

21

49950

DANIELE
FREITAS DE
JESUS

04/01/1984

25,0

22,5

2,5

50,0

22

49922

ALEXANDRE
SILVA DE
ALMEIDA

29/04/1982

35,0

12,5

0,0

47,5

23

50480

MAGNO
BASTOS
BARBOZA

18/05/1988

35,0

12,5

0,0

47,5

24

49914

MARCIA
MIRANDA
AMORIM

11/05/1987

30,0

12,5

5,0

47,5

25

50274

FERNANDO
RODRIGUES
TRINDADE
FERREIRA

12/07/1990

30,0

12,5

5,0

47,5

26

50617

ANGELICA
APARECIDA
MOREIRA

26/11/1987

27,5

15,0

5,0

47,5

27

49292

CARLOS

ALBERTO

SILVA DE
ASSIS

14/08/1979

25,0

20,0

2,5

47,5

28

49897

GECILEIA
APARECIDA
CAETANO

28/12/1968

25,0

12,5

7,5

45,0

29

50539

AZAEL DOS
REIS SOUSA
JUNIOR

28/02/1983

25,0

12,5

2,5

40,0

30

50234

ANDRE
FERREIRA
TRINDADE

30/05/1991

25,0

10,0

5,0

40,0

31

50472

MARCELO
JOSE
VIGORITO

05/12/1980

22,5

15,0

2,5

40,0




CAMPARA

32

50473

EDILSON
VITERBO
CABRAL

14/09/1961

20,0

15,0

5,0

40,0

33

50633

DANIEL LICO
DOS ANJOS
AFONSO

03/04/1978

25,0

10,0

2,5

37,5

34

49006

ARTUR
SOBREIRA
LEAL
CABRAL

23/08/1977

22,5

12,5

2,5

37,5

35

50662

ADRIANA
COSTA
MONTEIRO
GIFFONI

19/07/1979

20,0

12,5

5,0

37,5

36

50068

WALMARLEY
GOMES
GUIMARAES

22/01/1989

22,5

10,0

2,5

35,0

37

49418

GUSTAVO
MAGALHAES
OLIVEIRA

14/01/1981

17,5

10,0

5,0

32,5

38

49726

GENIVALDO
PIMENTEL
JUNIOR

30/10/1983

12,5

17,5

2,5

32,5

39

50531

WELINGTON
ALVES DA
SILVA

16/02/1979

15,0

15,0

0,0

30,0

40

50003

WILER
SAVIO
ALMEIDA
MORAES

16/04/1991

22,5

2,5

2,5

27,5

41

49618

NILSON
MOREIRA
FIGUEIREDO

26/09/1972

10,0

12,5

5,0

27,5

42

50598

TATIANE
CRISTINA
CAETANO

20/10/1980

12,5

7,5

5,0

25,0
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